Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Jenkinson - (864256) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.65
34.01
36.16
45.67
55.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.65
34.01
36.16
45.67
55.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
261
217
108
58

WA Pts

295
261
217
108
58

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

30/11/14
27/04/14
18/01/14
13/11/11
02/07/11

Date

30/11/14
27/04/14
18/01/14
13/11/11
02/07/11

Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships

City of Derby B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships

City of Derby B Grade Open Meet

Venue

Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Derby

Derby

Venue

Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Derby

Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



