Max Jenkinson - (864256) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.65	295	Н	30/11/14	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
34.01	261	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
36.16	217	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
45.67	108	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
55.97	58	Н	02/07/11	City of Derby B Grade Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.65	295	Н	30/11/14	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
34.01	261	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
36.16	217	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
45.67	108	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
55.97	58	Н	02/07/11	City of Derby B Grade Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3